7:00

9:00

10:30

12:00

1:00

5:30

6:00

7:00

8:30

9:00

Bowview Outdoor Pool July to August 2023

All levels weekly. Register Online at calgaryoutdoorpools.ca

Private Lessons Available email: bowviewmanager@hsca.ca to register

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
LANE SWIM 6:45am to 8:45am
All Lane Swims are Drop In
LANE SWIM Different Strokes Calgary
LESSONS 9:00am to 12:00pm 9:00am - 10:00am 9:00am - 10:00am
PRIVATE RENTAL Masters Swim Club

10:30am - 11:30am
or
11:00am - 12:00pm

10:30am - 12:00pm

Email club for availability

LANE SWIM 12:00pm to 1:00pm

PUBLIC SWIM 1:00pm to 2:30pm

PUBLIC SWIM 2:45pm to 4:15pm

PUBLIC SWIM 4:30pm to 6:00pm

LESSONS 6:00pm to 7:00pm

Closed for Staff Training or Deep Cleaning

PUBLIC SWIM 7:00pm to 8:30pm

RENTALS 8:30pm to 9:30pm

PRIVATE RENTAL

7:15pm to 8:15pm
8:30pm to 9:30pm
Or if booking 2 hrs
7:15pm to 9:15pm

PRIVATE RENTAL

7:15pm to 8:15pm
8:30pm to 9:30pm
Or if booking 2 hrs
7:15pm to 9:15pm

PRIVATE RENTAL

7:15pm to 8:15pm
8:30pm to 9:30pm
Orif booking 2 hrs
7:15pmto 9:15pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday




	Schedule July-August

