Bowview Outdoor Pool July to August 2023

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
7:00	LANE SWIM 6:45am to 8:45am							
	All Lane Swims are Drop In							
9:00						LANE SWIM	Different Strokes Calgary	
	LESSONS 9:00am to 12:00pm					9:00am - 10:00am PRIVATE RENTAL	9:00am - 10:00am Masters Swim Club	
10:30	All levels weekly. Register Online at calgaryoutdoorpools.ca					10:30am - 11:30am	10:30am - 12:00pm	
	Private Lessons Available email: bowviewmanager@hsca.ca to register					or 11:00am - 12:00pm	Email club for availability	
12:00								
	LANE SWIM 12:00pm to 1:00pm							
1:00	PUBLIC SWIM 1:00pm to 2:30pm							
	PUBLIC SWIM 2:45pm to 4:15pm							
5:30	PUBLIC SWIM 4:30pm to 6:00pm							
6:00	LESSONS 6:00pm to 7:00pm					Closed for Staff Training or Deep Cleaning		
7:00					PRIVATE RENTAL	PRIVATE RENTAL	PRIVATE RENTAL	
	PUBLIC SWIM 7:00pm to 8:30pm							
	7:15p				7:15pm to 8:15pm	7:15pm to 8:15pm	7:15pm to 8:15pm	
8:30					8:30pm to 9:30pm Or if booking 2 hrs	8:30pm to 9:30pm Or if booking 2 hrs	8:30pm to 9:30pm Or if booking 2 hrs	
	RENTALS 8:30pm to 9:30pm 7:15pm to 9:					7:15pm to 9:15pm	7:15pm to 9:15pm	
9:00								
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	